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Ride the green-cleaning wave Sustainable cleaning is on everyone’s
shortlist. But is it possible without sacrificing performance? The Clarke®
Focus® II Rider Autoscrubber proves it: Not only does it make green
cleaning possible, but it can actually clean and restore floors more
thoroughly and cost effectively at the same time. Your choice of a 28- or
34-inch disc deck or a 28-inch BOOST® Technology Deck can quickly
clean or restore everything from school gymnasiums to healthcare
hallways. And the 31-gallon tank paired with precision-controlled cleaning
solution flow rates allow up to 155 minutes of scrubbing between refills.
The Clarke Focus II Rider takes operator comfort and easy operation to
new levels, as well. Its open design allows drivers to access the drivers’
compartment from the left or right, and then quickly modify the seat for
optimum comfort. Other features move comfort even further, including the
low-step height, anti-slip floor, recessed foot pedal and angled floorboard.
The sustainable power of BOOST® Technology The Clarke Focus II Rider
offers the option of a 28-inch BOOST deck that could change the way you
maintain your floors forever. Stripping floor finish has traditionally been one
of the most time-consuming and dangerous floor maintenance tasks. With
BOOST, the Clarke Focus II can actually remove floor finish without
chemicals—saving you time, cutting your material costs, and reducing the
risks of slip-and-falls and chemical spills.

• Universal One-Touch™ Controls ensure easy operation
• Increased cleaning deck down pressure ensures one-pass cleaning of even heavily soiled floors
• Heavy-duty, fully-adjustable steel side skirts maximize water pickup while protecting against machine damage
• BOOST® Technology allows more sustainable cleaning and more impressive results
• Optional Chemical Mixing System ensures that every drop of chemical will be used to clean your floors exactly as directed
• Onboard battery charger eliminates downtime by ensuring continuous operation and quick maintenance
• Wide turn radius ensures cleaning even in tight spaces

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D W420 SC

PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28D A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH A312

OBC PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B W420 SC

PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

Scrubber dryers Focus II Rider



Rider Floor Scrubbers

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17125

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28B A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH A312

OBC PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D W420 SC

PH

FOCUS II R
34D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
34D A312
OBC PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ● ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D CH A312

OBC PH

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0

Model FOCUS II R 28D
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
W420 SC PH

Ref. no. 56114012 56114014 56114015

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ● ● ●

Non marking traction wheels ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Adjustable  seat ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Open machine design ● ● ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ● ● ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ● ● ●

Angled Floorboard ● ● ●

Solution sight tube ● ● ●

Large recovery tank opening ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II R 28D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
A312 OBC PH

Ref. no. 56114016 56114017 56114018

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ● ● ●

Non marking traction wheels ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Adjustable  seat ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Open machine design ● ● ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ● ● ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ● ● ●

Angled Floorboard ● ● ●

Solution sight tube ● ● ●

Large recovery tank opening ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II R 28B
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
W420 SC PH

Ref. no. 56114020 56114022 56114023

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ● ● ●

Non marking traction wheels ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Adjustable  seat ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology ● ● ●

Open machine design ● ● ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ● ● ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ● ● ●

Angled Floorboard ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II R 28B
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
W420 SC PH

Ref. no. 56114020 56114022 56114023

PRODUCT FEATURES

Solution sight tube ● ● ●

Large recovery tank opening ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II R 28B CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
A312 OBC PH

Ref. no. 56114024 56114025 56114026

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ● ● ●

Non marking traction wheels ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Adjustable  seat ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology ● ● ●

Open machine design ● ● ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ● ● ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ● ● ●

Angled Floorboard ● ● ●

Solution sight tube ● ● ●

Large recovery tank opening ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II R 34D
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D
A312 OBC PH

Ref. no. 56114031 56114032 56114033

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ● ● ●

Non marking traction wheels ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Adjustable  seat ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II R 34D
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D
A312 OBC PH

Ref. no. 56114031 56114032 56114033

PRODUCT FEATURES

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Open machine design ● ● ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ● ● ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ● ● ●

Angled Floorboard ● ● ●

Solution sight tube ● ● ●

Large recovery tank opening ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II R 34D CH
A312 OBC PH

Ref. no. 56114034

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ●

Roller bumpers on squeegee ●

Non marking traction wheels ●

On-board charger ●

One touch control panel ●

Adjustable  seat ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ●

Built-in squeegee hanger ●

Superior Line of Sight ●

BOOST® Technology

Open machine design ●

Tools-free adjustable seat ●

Fully adjustable side skirts ●

Angled Floorboard ●

Solution sight tube ●

Large recovery tank opening ●

Scrubber dryers Focus II Rider



Rider Floor Scrubbers

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17125

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28D
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
W420 SC PH

Power source 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 260 RPM 260 RPM 260 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,328 lb (602.4 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type Disc Disc Disc

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg)

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm)

Body width 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg)

Cleaning path 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)

Squeegee width 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

Low flow rate 0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)
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Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28D
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
W420 SC PH

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
A312 OBC PH

Power source 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 260 RPM 260 RPM 260 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,328 lb (602.4 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type Disc Disc Disc

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg)

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm)

Body width 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg)

Cleaning path 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)

Squeegee width 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider
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Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28D
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28D CH
A312 OBC PH

Low flow rate 0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28B
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
W420 SC PH

Power source 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.75 hp (559 Watts) 0.75 hp (559 Watts) 0.75 hp (559 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 2,250 RPM 2,250 RPM 2,250 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,371 lb (621.9 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,371 lb (621.9 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,371 lb (621.9 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type BOOST BOOST BOOST

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 120 lb (54 kg) 120 lb (54 kg) 120 lb (54 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 150 lb (68 kg) 150 lb (68 kg) 150 lb (68 kg)

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm)

Body width 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 590 lb (616.4 kg) 590 lb (616.4 kg) 590 lb (616.4 kg)
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Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28B
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
W310 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
W420 SC PH

Cleaning path 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)

Squeegee width 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

Low flow rate 0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28B CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
A312 OBC PH

Power source 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

63 in (160 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.75 hp (559 Watts) 0.75 hp (559 Watts) 0.75 hp (559 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 2,250 RPM 2,250 RPM 2,250 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,371 lb (621.9 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,371 lb (621.9 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,371 lb (621.9 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type BOOST BOOST BOOST

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

38,438 sq ft (3,751
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 120 lb (54 kg) 120 lb (54 kg) 120 lb (54 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 150 lb (68 kg) 150 lb (68 kg) 150 lb (68 kg)

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm)
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Technical specifications FOCUS II R 28B CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 28B
A312 OBC PH

FOCUS II R 28B CH
A312 OBC PH

Body width 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

31.5 in (80 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 590 lb (616.4 kg) 590 lb (616.4 kg) 590 lb (616.4 kg)

Cleaning path 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)

Squeegee width 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm) 32.6 in (83 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

Low flow rate 0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

0.20 gal/min (0.76 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

0.40 gal/min (1.51 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 34D
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D
A312 OBC PH

Power source 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 67.5 in (171 cm)
Radius

67.5 in (171 cm)
Radius

67.5 in (171 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts) 0.64 hp (480 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 260 RPM 260 RPM 260 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,328 lb (602.4 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

1,328 lb (602.4 kg)
with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts) 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type Disc Disc Disc

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph) 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 46,675 sq ft (4,336
sq m)

46,675 sq ft (4,336
sq m)

46,675 sq ft (4,336
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg) 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg) 150 lb (65 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg) 220 lb (96 kg)

Scrubber dryers Focus II Rider



Rider Floor Scrubbers

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17125

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 34D
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D CH
W420 SC PH

FOCUS II R 34D
A312 OBC PH

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm) 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm) 55 in (140 cm)

Body width 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm) 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 35.8 in (91 cm)
(Doorway)

35.8 in (91 cm)
(Doorway)

35.8 in (91 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg) 547 lb (257.6 kg)

Cleaning path 34 in (86 cm) 34 in (86 cm) 34 in (86 cm)

Squeegee width 41.4 in (105 cm) 41.4 in (105 cm) 41.4 in (105 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq
cm) Full tank and

200 lb rider

Low flow rate 0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

CSA, ETL Canada
and US

Technical specifications FOCUS II R 34D CH
A312 OBC PH

Power source 24 VDC

Drive motor hp (W) 1.05 hp (780 W)

Max. transport speed mph (km/h) 3.91 mph (6.3 kph)

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68.6 dB A (IEC
60704-1)

Solution tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L)

Min. aisle turn (cm) 67.5 in (171 cm)
Radius

Recovery tank capacity gal (l) 31 gal (117 L)

Brush motor hp (W) 0.64 hp (480 Watts)

Brush speed (RPM) 260 RPM

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
1,328 lb (602.4 kg)

with 175 lb operator,
310 Ah batteries, full

tank

Gradeability transport % (DEG) 7.1 %, 12.5 degrees

Vacuum motor 0.75 hp (560 Watts)

Scrub head type Disc

Max. cleaning speed 3.12 mph (4.8 kph)
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Technical specifications FOCUS II R 34D CH
A312 OBC PH

Max. coverage per hour @ 3.12 MPH 46,675 sq ft (4,336
sq m)

Scrub pressure - regular scrub 90 lb (39 kg)

Scrub pressure - heavy scrub 150 lb (65 kg)

Scrub pressure - extreme scrub 220 lb (96 kg)

Sealed waterlift 46.1 in of H2O
(11.48 kPa)

Max. airflow rate (cfm) 76.5 (36 L/sec)

Body length 60 in (152 cm)

Body height 55 in (140 cm)

Body width 30 in (76 cm)

Max. width w/o squeegee 35.8 in (91 cm)
(Doorway)

Max. weight w/o batteries 547 lb (257.6 kg)

Cleaning path 34 in (86 cm)

Squeegee width 41.4 in (105 cm)

Max. PSI
175 PSI (12.3 kg/sq

cm) Full tank and
200 lb rider

Low flow rate 0.33 gal/min (1.25 L/
min)

Medium flow rate 0.60 gal/min (2.27 L/
min)

High flow rate 0.80 gal/min (3.03 L/
min)

Gradeability - Cleaning 4.5%, 7.9 degrees

Agency approval CSA, ETL Canada
and US

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D W420 SC

PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D W420 SC

PH

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○ ○ ○

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0 ○ ○ ○

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D W420 SC

PH

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0 ○ ○ ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0 ○ ○ ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D W420 SC

PH

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0 ○ ○ ○

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28D A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH A312

OBC PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28D A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH A312

OBC PH

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0 ○ ○ ○

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28D A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28D CH A312

OBC PH

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0 ○ ○ ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0 ○ ○ ○

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○ ○ ○
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● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B W420 SC

PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0 ○ ○ ○

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0 ○ ○ ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○ ○ ○

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B W420 SC

PH

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B W310
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH W310

OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B W420 SC

PH

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28B A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH A312

OBC PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28B A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH A312

OBC PH

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0 ○ ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0 ○ ○ ○

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0 ○ ○ ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○ ○ ○

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28B A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH A312

OBC PH

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
28B CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
28B A312
OBC PH

FOCUS II R
28B CH A312

OBC PH

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D W420 SC

PH

FOCUS II R
34D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
34D A312
OBC PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D W420 SC

PH

FOCUS II R
34D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
34D A312
OBC PH

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0 ○ ○ ○

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0 ○ ○ ○

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D W420 SC

PH

FOCUS II R
34D CH W420

SC PH

FOCUS II R
34D A312
OBC PH

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0 ○ ○ ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0 ○ ○ ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0 ○ ○ ○

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0 ○ ○ ○

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0 ● ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○ ○ ○

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0 ○ ○ ○

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○ ○ ○
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● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D CH A312

OBC PH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL INJECTION KIT 56114088 0 ○

Disc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mmDisc Brush 340 mm

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 13.5 56114227 0

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 13.5 56114226 0

BRUSH ASM-POLY 13.5 56114223 0

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 13.5 56114224 0

Disc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mmDisc Brush 420 mm
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D CH A312

OBC PH

BRUSH ASM-HEAVY GRIT 16.5 56114232 0 ○

BRUSH ASM-MEDIUM GRIT 16.5 56114231 0 ○

BRUSH ASM-POLY 16.5 56114228 0 ○

BRUSH ASM-SOFT NYLON 16.5 56114229 0 ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD DRIVER ASM 13.75 56114242 0

PAD DRIVER ASM 16.75 56114243 0 ○

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

KIT-WARNING BEACON 56114253 0 ○

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash GuardSqueegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

BLADE FRONT 28 56601248 0

BLADE KIT GUM 56114359 0

BLADE KIT RED GUM 56114361 0

BLADE-FRONT-STANDARD-34 56601275 0 ○

Deck BladeDeck BladeDeck BladeDeck Blade

SIDE SKIRT KIT GUM 24/610 56114364 0 ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT PU 24/610 56114366 0 ○

SIDE SKIRT KIT RED 24/610 56114368 0 ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 28 56382734 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II R
34D CH A312

OBC PH

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-GUM 34 56382738 0 ○

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE-PU 34 56382740 0 ○

Battery WetBattery WetBattery WetBattery Wet

BATTERY 6V 420AH WET 56388582 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

ARM REST LH & RH 7-03-04249 0 ○

KIT SEAT BELT 56422162 0 ○

KIT VACUUM WAND WITH CADDY 56601087 0 ○

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0

Flap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and SkirtFlap and Skirt

BLADE FRONT 28 56601521 0

BLADE-FRONT-PU-34 56601522 0 ○

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56601527 0 ○
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